VERBROEDERI NG OBRAFO A

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

10-06-18 87 Qude
Naam Genmeent AD |
Nom Localit EN
UYTTEBRCEK JCERI BOUTERS 9
LAERVANS JCS LUBBEEK 6
LAERMANS JCS LUBBEEK 6
DEPUTTER JEAN KERKOM 4
DUERI NCKX GUJI DO ST JORI 5
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS 8
UYTTEBROEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS 8
LAERVANS JCS LUBBEEK 6
PEETERS GEBRCEDERS Bl NKOM 3
CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 2
VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI S LUBBEEK 3
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS 8
DEPUTTER JEAN KERKOM 4
PYPEN SI GRI D MEENSEL 4
REYNI ERS HENRI LUBBEEK 2
BOON EDDY BOUTERS 7
UYTTEBROEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS 8
SCHEPERS NI CO TI ENEN 2
VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI S LUBBEEK 3
KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL 9
LAERMANS JCS LUBBEEK 6
LAVMBEETS MAURI CE KUMTI CH 3
LAERVANS JCS LUBBEEK 6
SCHEPERS NI CO TI ENEN 2
DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 5
REYNI ERS HENRI LUBBEEK 2
BERNAERTS ANDRE BUNSBEE 3
UYTTEBRCEK JCERI BOUTERS 9
CAUBERGS FREDDY MOLENBE 3

f st and
Di st anc

162625
163018
2
161654
164885
161171
2
3
163952
169448
161672
3
2
166722
163111
161683
4
158725
2
166450

4
159327
5
2
2
2
163036
2
168810

Ri ng
Bague

212235315
205186415
210074216
214359015
216752114
214327715
218578014
210074816
213424916
201733016
215755814
214327615
203795516
202894615
206291716
213496216
218574314
232230115
204742215
201771816
209994016
214516015
210073116
211800216
201731113
200984716
232104115
214854814
216963414

Snel h.
Vit esse

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc

10-06-18 158
Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL
BEELEN DAN EL KUMTI CH
LAERVANS JCS LUBBEEK
HOVBROUCKX RENE KUMT| CH
BERNAERTS ANDRE BUNSBEE
CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE
COECKELBERGHS QVER Bl NKOM
JANSSENS LOUI S M SKOM
LAVMBEETS MAURI CE KUMTI CH
PEETERS GEBRCEDERS Bl NKOM
JANSSENS LOUI S M SKOM
CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE
DEPUTTER JEAN KERKOM
VANDEVEI JER GASTON LOVENJO
BERNAERTS ANDRE BUNSBEE
DEPUTTER JEAN KERKOM
KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL
PEETERS GEBRCEDERS Bl NKOM
DEPUTTER JEAN KERKOM
HFK 2 Tl ENEN
UYTTEBRCEK JCERI BOUTERS
HFK 2 Tl ENEN
HOVBROUCKX RENE KUMTI CH
UYTTEBROEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS
BUELENS KI M MOLENBE
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS
UYTTEBROEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS
CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS
REYNI ERS HENRI LUBBEEK
CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE
HFK 2 Tl ENEN
JANSSENS LOUI S M SKOM
UYTTEBRCEK JCERI BOUTERS

UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS
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166450
159931
163018
158736
163036
169448
164273
170578
159327
163952
2
2
161654
157827
2
2
2
2
3
160417
162625
2
2
161171
171082

Ri ng
Bague

201423417
203135917
206263817
202699417
207710117
201403817
203184417
203031617
202927217
203152217
203036617
201403317
203189317
202508417
207711917
202528617
201421317
203152017
202529517
202570817
202937817
202570917
202699317
202567117
214320717
203187317
202568817
201402617
202566017
206543417
201404717
202570417
203032117
202933917
202568717

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



HOK FREDDY

KESTENS

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
KEMPENEERS ALEX

BOON EDDY

PYPEN SI GRI D
JANSSENS LQUI S

UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR
VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI' S

BEELEN DANI EL

BOON EDDY
VAN BAELEN

M CHEL

REYNI ERS HENR
COECKELBERGHS QOVER
PYPEN SI GRI D
BUELENS KI M
SCHOENVAKERS JOPPE
VANDERWAEREN OVER

UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR

TI ENEN
ST JOR
MEENSEL
BOUTERS
MEENSEL
M SKOM
BOUTERS
LUBBEEK
KUMTI CH
BOUTERS
ST JOR
LUBBEEK
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
MOLENBE
BOUTERS
TI ENEN
BOUTERS
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159836
164885
3
161683
166722
4
6
161672
2
2
165822

202588417
201570617
201424117
214317417
201312217
203033017
202567517
208266617
203132717
203120617
503982017
206540917
203184217
201315217
214319217
214402017
214301017
202566617

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS

CGeneent
Local it

TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc
56 159836
29 2
40 3
63 4
50 5
27 6
4 7
36 8
74 9
8 10
59 11
42 12
16 13
67 14
41 15
5 16
25 17
51 18
73 19
32 20
66 21
64 22
35 23
61 24
33 25
53 26

JR

201714518
201701018
201708518
201704418
201705418
201705718
201703718
201702518
201703018
201701218
201709518
201702418
201706618
201708818
201713618
201707818
201708218
201704118
201714818
201704618
201710118
201707618
201711118
201715318
201701618
201714018

Snel h.
Vit esse



